PRINCETON UNIVERSITY
WATER POLO CAMPS

Water Polo Elite Camp 2
2025 Camp Schedule

Water Polo Camp —Day 1

12:00p | Overnight Camper Check-In at

1:00p

1:30p
2:00p
5:30p
6:00p
7:00p
9:00p

Cuyler Hall & Dod Hall
Day Camper Check-In at
DeNunzio Pool

Camp Orientation

Pool Session 1

Dinner

Older Group — Dinner
Pool Session 2

Day Camper Pick-Up at
DeNunzio Pool

Water Polo Camp — Day 2

8:00a
8:453
9:00a
12:30p
2:00p
5:30p
7:00p
9:00p

Breakfast

Day Camper Drop-Off | DeNunzio
Pool Session 3

Lunch

Pool Session 4

Dinner

Pool Session 5

Day Camper Pick-Up at

DeNunzio Pool

Water Polo Camp — Day 3

8:00a |
8:45a |
9:00a |
12:30p |
2:00p |
5:30p |
7:00p |
9:00p |

Breakfast

Day Camper Drop-Off | DeNunzio
Pool Session 3

Lunch

Pool Session 4

Dinner

Pool Session 5

Day Camper Pick-Up at

DeNunzio Pool

Water Polo Camp — Day 4

7:00a |
8:00a |
12:00p |

12:30p |

Breakfast

Pool Session for All

Day Camper Check-Out at
DeNunzio Pool

Overnight Camper Check-Out at
Cuyler Hall & Dod Hall



