PRINCETON UNIVERSITY

WATER POLO CAMPS

Water Polo Elite Camp 2

2025 Camp Schedule

Water Polo Camp - Day 1

12:00p		Overnight Camper Check-In at
		Cuyler Hall & Dod Hall
1:00p	1	Day Camper Check-In at
		DeNunzio Pool
1:30p		Camp Orientation
2:00p		Pool Session 1
5:30p		Dinner
6:00p		Older Group – Dinner
7:00p		Pool Session 2
9:00p	Ī	Day Camper Pick-Up at
		DeNunzio Pool

Water Polo Camp - Day 3

8:00a	Breakfast
<mark>8:45a </mark>	Day Camper Drop-Off DeNunzio
9:00a	Pool Session 3
12:30p	Lunch
2:00p	Pool Session 4
5:30p	Dinner
7:00p	Pool Session 5
<mark>9:00p </mark>	Day Camper Pick-Up at
	<mark>DeNunzio Pool</mark>

Water Polo Camp - Day 2

8:00a	Breakfast
8:45a	Day Camper Drop-Off DeNunzio
9:00a	Pool Session 3
12:30p	Lunch
2:00p	Pool Session 4
5:30p	Dinner
7:00p	Pool Session 5
9:00p	Day Camper Pick-Up at
	<mark>DeNunzio Pool</mark>

Water Polo Camp - Day 4

7:00a	Breakfast
8:00a	Pool Session for All
12:00p	Day Camper Check-Out at
	<mark>DeNunzio Pool</mark>
12:30p	Overnight Camper Check-Out at
	Cuyler Hall & Dod Hall